
WOMENS 165.0 RESULTS

Womens 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Roxy Stone SWH 163.2 125.0 10

2 Jordan Cook Pratt High School 158.6 120.0 8

3 Lily Dixon Colby High School 161.2 120.0 6

4 Valentina Cellesi Central Plains 165.0 120.0 4

5 Cindy Cortez Ulysses High School 162.0 115.0 2

6 Aysjah Yeager Larned 164.9 115.0 1

7 Kinsey Krom Pratt High School 161.0 105.0 0

8 Sonia Morales SWH 163.2 95.0 0

Womens 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Aysjah Yeager Larned 164.9 275.0 10

2 Lily Dixon Colby High School 161.2 235.0 8

3 Kinsey Krom Pratt High School 161.0 225.0 6

4 Roxy Stone SWH 163.2 215.0 4

5 Jordan Cook Pratt High School 158.6 205.0 2

6 Sonia Morales SWH 163.2 195.0 1

7 Cindy Cortez Ulysses High School 162.0 165.0 0

8 Valentina Cellesi Central Plains 165.0 160.0 0

Womens 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Roxy Stone SWH 163.2 145.0 10

2 Kinsey Krom Pratt High School 161.0 140.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Jordan Cook Pratt High School 158.6 125.0 6

4 Aysjah Yeager Larned 164.9 120.0 4

5 Lily Dixon Colby High School 161.2 115.0 2

6 Valentina Cellesi Central Plains 165.0 110.0 1

7 Sonia Morales SWH 163.2 105.0 0

8 Cindy Cortez Ulysses High School 162.0 95.0 0

Womens 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Aysjah Yeager Larned 164.9 510.0 10

2 Roxy Stone SWH 163.2 485.0 8

3 Kinsey Krom Pratt High School 161.0 470.0 6

4 Lily Dixon Colby High School 161.2 470.0 4

5 Jordan Cook Pratt High School 158.6 450.0 2

6 Sonia Morales SWH 163.2 395.0 1

7 Valentina Cellesi Central Plains 165.0 390.0 0

8 Cindy Cortez Ulysses High School 162.0 375.0 0


